
Case Western Reserve University 
Retention and Graduation Rates 

Cohort Entering in Fall of: 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015  
Number of students 

Returned for second year 

Overall graduation rate in: Four years 

Five years 
Six years 

965 

92% 

63% 

78% 
81% 

1,019 

93% 

64% 

80% 
82% 

901 

92% 

66% 

80% 
83% 

1,370 

94% 

65% 

83% 
85% 

1,248 

93% 

68% 

83% 
84% 

1,282 

94% 

67% 

84% 
86% 

1,282 

94% 

67% 

82% 
84% 

 Detail for Six-Year Graduation Rates                                                                                                                           

Men 
Women 

African American 

Asian 
Hispanic or Latino 
White, non-Hispanic 
Multiracial 
Unknown/Other 
International 

77% 
86% 

70% 

85% 
73% 
80% 
n/a 

85% 
76% 

79% 
86% 

69% 

86% 
74% 
83% 
88% 
82% 
74% 

77% 
89% 

65% 

86% 
79% 
84% 
89% 
90% 
64% 

83% 
87% 

77% 

88% 
69% 
89% 
78% 
80% 
70% 

82% 
87% 

70% 

89% 
78% 
87% 
85% 
82% 
78% 

83% 
88% 

81% 

88% 
87% 
86% 
92% 
86% 
77% 

84% 
89% 

67% 

89% 
83% 
86% 
81% 
90% 
77% 

Note: Because of the small number of students in the entering cohort, students identified as American 
Indian/Alaska Native or Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander are included in the "Unknown/Other" category. All cohort totals have been adjusted 
to reflect federal exclusions or retroactive changes in status. 

Pell Recipients 
Subsidized Stafford (no Pell) 
Neither Pell nor subsidized Stafford 

82% 
76% 
82% 

80% 
79% 
84% 

78% 
84% 
83% 

82% 
87% 
85% 

82% 
83% 
86% 

83% 
86% 
86% 

81% 
82% 
86% 

Sources: University Registrar; Office of Financial Aid 
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