## **Case Western Reserve University**

**Retention and Graduation Rates** 

Cohort Entering in Fall of:	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015
Number of students	965	1,019	901	1,370	1,248	1,282	1,282
Returned for second year	92%	93%	92%	94%	93%	94%	94%
Overall graduation rate in: Four years	63%	64%	66%	65%	68%	67%	67%
Five years	78%	80%	80%	83%	83%	84%	82%
Six years	81%	82%	83%	85%	84%	86%	84%
Detail for Six-Year Graduation Rates							
Men	77%	79%	77%	83%	82%	83%	84%
Vomen	86%	86%	89%	87%	87%	88%	89%
African American	70%	69%	65%	77%	70%	81%	67%
Asian	85%	86%	86%	88%	89%	88%	89%
lispanic or Latino	73%	74%	79%	69%	78%	87%	83%
White, non-Hispanic	80%	83%	84%	89%	87%	86%	86%
Multiracial	n/a	88%	89%	78%	85%	92%	81%
Jnknown/Other	85%	82%	90%	80%	82%	86%	90%
nternational	76%	74%	64%	70%	78%	77%	77%
Note: Because of the small number of students in the e Indian/Alaska Native or Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific to reflect federal exclusions or retroactive changes in st	Islander are in		=		egory. All co	hort totals ho	ave been adji
Pell Recipients	82%	80%	78%	82%	82%	83%	81%
Subsidized Stafford (no Pell)	76%	79%	84%	87%	83%	86%	82%

82%

84%

83%

85%

86%

86%

86%

Sources: University Registrar; Office of Financial Aid

Neither Pell nor subsidized Stafford

Office of Planning and Institutional Research Revised 1.13.2022